Monthly Financial Reports Required To Be Reviewed By Board Of Directors.

V1,

v 2.

£3.

v 4,

Current reconciliation of Operating (checking) Account.
Current reconciliation of Reserve (savings) Account.

Current year actual operating revenues and expenses versus current year
budget.

Latest Operating (checking) Account and Reserve (savings) Account bank
statements.

Income and expense statement for Operating (checking) and Reserve (savings)
accounts.

. Check register.
. Monthly General Ledger.

. Delinguent assessments receivable.




5:59 AM Mountain Valley Association /ﬂ
041019 Reconciliation Detail (L
Checking Account, Period Ending 03/31/201¢
Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 28,435.30
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 items
Check 02/26/2019 2625 Union Bank X -38.92 -38.92
Bill Pmt -Check 03/09/2019 2627 Kern County Recorder X -101.00 -139.92
Bill Pmt -Check 03/09/2019 2626 Boren-Notary X -30.00 -169.92
Check 03/31/2019 X -3.00 -172.92
Total Checks and Payments -172.92 -172.92
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 03/05/2019 X 1,615.80 1,615.80
Total Deposits and Credits 1,615.80 1,615.80
Total Cleared Transactions 1,442.88 B 1,442.88
Cleared Balance 1,442.88 29,878.18
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 02/12/2019 2623 Golan -157.28 -157.28
Total Checks and Payments ~ -157.28 -157.28
Total Uncleared Transactions -157.28 -157.28
Register Balance as of 03/31/2019 1,285.60 29,720.90
New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 04/02/2019 833.36 833.36
Total Deposits and Credits 833.36 833.36
Total New Transactions 833.36 833.36
Ending Balance 2,118.96 30,554.26
/:\
6:07 AM Mountain Valley Association @
04110119 Reconciliation Detail

Reserve Account, Period Ending 03/29/2019

Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 17,782.33
Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 03/29/2019 X o 035 0.35

Total Deposits and Credits B 0.35 0.35

Total Cleared Transactions - _035 S 03‘_§

Cleared Balance - - Vm____QE - 17,782.83

Register Balance as of 03/29/2019 0.35 17,782.68

17,782.68

Ending Balance 0.35
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UnionBank- 3t AccouUnTs

UNION BANK

TEHACHAPI 0985

PO BOX 512380

LOS ANGELES CA 90051-0380

S20M 310200 0021415-109139 2 780891
MOUNTAIN VALLEY ASSOCIATION

11408 HALTER DRIVE
TEHACHAPI CA 93561

s

INON PROFIT CHECKING SUMMARY

7

Stafement Number: 9850003835
3/1/19- 3/29/1¢

Telephone Bankinz

For 24-hour Automated Direct Service
800-238-4487

800-826-7345(TDD)
Representatives are available
‘“Aonday through Saturday

To open additional accounts,
ar aoply for loans, call your
vanxing ofiice af 861-822.2500

You may also access your account onfine

at unionbank.com

Thank you for banking with us
since 2001

Accouni Number: 2850003839

 Days in slatement period: 29

Balance on 3/1 $ 28,435.30
Additions 1,615.80
Subtractions -172.92
Checks -169.92
Other Withdrawals -3.00
Balance on 3/29 § 29,878.18
Statement Average ledger Balance $ 29,737.33
We waived your service charge this slatement period.
Additions Date Description Reference Amount
3/5 OFFICE DEPOSIT 76055968 % 1,615.80
Checks Nymbsr Date Reference ___Amount Number Date Reference _ Amount
2625 3/4 06140962 § " 38.92 2627 3/19 07514834 % ~101.00
2626 3/13 06781142 =, 30.00 Total $ 169,92
Other Withdrawals Date Deseripfion Reference Amovnt
including fees and 3/29  CHECK IMAGE FEE $ 3.00
adjustments
&7 298781 X
30. g9 - B 1&i13D
B, 57459 %5
L o= D4 e -5
@; i 574 s B |
o~ 354093 .2




UnionBank oy AcCcoUNTS Statement Number: 0020572337

UNION BANK 1/1/19.3/29/19
;EHgg{;’(A;{zgggB Telephone Banking
LOS ANGELES CA  90051-0380 For 24-hour Automated Direct Service
Df 800.238.4486 .
800.8246-7345(TDD) _

Represeniaiives are available

Monday through Saturday

To open additional accounts,
or apply for loans, calf your
Y28 0B0200 0028414057059 2 780849 : banking office ot 661-822.2500

% MOUNTAIN VALLEY ASSOCIATION

11408 HALTER DRIVE You may also access your account online

TEHACHAPI CA 93561 at unionbank.com
Thank you for banking with us
since 2001
BUSINESS SAVINGS SUMMARY Account Number: 0020572337
Days in slalement period: 88 e : I
Bal 1/1 17,782.33  Interest
Ailcc;irf‘i;z:n / : 0.35 Paid this period $ 0.35
Subfractions 0,00 Faid yeariodate $ 0.35
Bal 2/20 17,782.68 interest Rates
s > 1/1/18-3/29/19 0.01%
Statement Average ledger Balance $ 17,782.33
Additions Date Description Reference Amovnt
3/29  INTEREST PAYMENT 3 D35

e
Eﬂn%;




6:25 AM

Profit & Loss
March 2018

04/10/192
Accrual Basis

Mountain Valley Association

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
45000 - Investments
45030 - Interest-Savings, Short-term CD

Total 45000 - Investments
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
60900 - Business Expenses
60960 - Lien Fees

Total 60900 - Business Expenses

62100 - Contract Services
62150 - Outside Contract Services
621501 - Notary

Total 62150 - Outside Contract Services
Total 62100 - Contract Services

85000 - Operations
65040 - Office Supplies

Total 65000 - Operations

650214 - Bank Service Charges
65100 - Other Types of Expenses
65120 - Insurance - Liability, D and O

Total 65100 - Other Types of Expenses
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Mountain Valley Association
Register: Checking Account
From 03/01/2019 through 03/31/2019
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Mar 19

0.35

0.35

0.35

0.35

Date

Number

Payee

Account

Memo

—

Payment C

4/10/2019 6:28 AM

Deposit

Balance

03/05/2019
03/09/2019
03/09/2019
03/31/2019

2626
2627

Boren-Notary

Kern County Recorder

-split-

20000 - Accounts Paya...
20000 - Accounts Paya...
650214 - Bank Service ...

Deposit
Notarize 2 sign...
Record lien rel...

Service Charge

101.00

X
30.00 X
X
3.00 X

1,615.80

29,854.90
29,824.90
29,723.90
29,720.90
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. Mountain Valley Association

04/10/19 W
A/R Aging Summary
As of March 31, 2019
Current 1-90 91-180 181 - 270 271 - 360 361 - 365 > 365 TOTAL
Lot 133 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lot 180 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
Lot 034 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00
Lot 543 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 624.00 744.00
Lot 044 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 1,488.00 1,728.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00
Lot 080 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 504.00 624.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 504.00 624.00
Lot 131 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 866.00 986.00
Lot 132 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,730.00 1,970.00
Lot 120 0.00 0.00 .00 -12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 -120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -120.00
l.ot 149 0.00 0.00 -8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -8.00
0.00 0.00 -8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -8.00
Lot 154 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00
Lot 154-Other 0.00 -132.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -132.00
0.00 -132.00 0.00 -12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -144.00
Lot $17 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
Lot 024 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984 .00
Lot 124 Q.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
Lot 066 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 504.00 624.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 504.00 624.00
Lot 039 Q.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28
0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28
Lot 001 0.60 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
Lot 001-Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00 -12.00
0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00 0.00
Lot 038 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00 -5.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00 -5.00
Lot 021 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864 .00 984.00
Lot 022 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 304.00 424.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 304.00 42400
Lot 198 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 485.00 605.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 485.00 605.00
Lot 175 0.00 0.00 144.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.50
Lot 176 0.00 0.00 144 .50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.50
Lot 176-Cther 0.00 26.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.85
0.00 26 .85 289.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315.85
Lot 118 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
Lot 199 Q.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
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A/R Aging Summary
As of March 31, 2019
Current 1-90 91 -180 181 - 270 271 - 360 361 - 365 > 365 TOTAL
Lot 051 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.00 132.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.00 132.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -220.00 -220.00
Lot 031 0.00 0.00 9.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.44
0.00 .00 9.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.44
Lot 166 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 264.00 384.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 264.00 384.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00
Lot 042 0.co .00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.00 252.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.00 252.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lot 135 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
Lot 136 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240.00
Lot123 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
Lot 142 0.00 0.00 134.985 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 .46 182.42
0.00 0.00 134.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 .46 182.42
Lot 041 0.00 Q.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864 .00 984.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00 -12.00
Lot 074 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 884.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 864.00 984.00
Lot 148 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 956.00 1,076.00
0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 956.00 1,076.00
0.00 -105.15 3,195.68 -244.00 0.00 0.00 13,211.46 16,061.99
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